

SI. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	DAILY LOK ADALAT'S ORDERS
Daily Lok Adalat Order No.	04.06.2025		<p data-bbox="735 409 995 443">AO No.517 of 2012</p> <p data-bbox="735 483 1182 517"><b><u>Hon'ble J.C.S. Rawat, J. (Retd.)</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="735 524 1262 557"><b><u>Mahesh Chandra Pant, Adv./Member</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="831 613 1331 651">None is present for the parties.</p> <p data-bbox="831 658 1310 696">The service report is awaited.</p> <p data-bbox="735 703 1528 792">Post this matter on 18.06.2025 for the service report.</p> <p data-bbox="735 887 1161 920"><b>(Mahesh Ch. Pant,Adv./Member)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1203 887 1490 920"><b>(J.C.S.Rawat,J.(Retd.))</b></p> <p data-bbox="831 936 979 969">04.06.2025</p> <p data-bbox="1235 936 1383 969">04.06.2025</p> <p data-bbox="735 987 794 1014">Nahid</p>

--	--	--	--