

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/25			<p data-bbox="662 499 863 521">AO No.517 of 2012</p> <p data-bbox="662 524 1241 562"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="662 564 1345 598">Mr. Neeraj Upreti, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="662 600 1385 669">Mr. Pulak Agarwal, Advocate for respondent no.2.</p> <p data-bbox="662 672 1385 741">The respondent no.1 has already been served.</p> <p data-bbox="703 743 1265 779">List for final hearing on 11.06.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="940 831 1385 869"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1026 871 1206 902">08.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="662 904 719 927">Sanjay</p>